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This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used 
for measurements or co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.

Sq.ft.Unit # Tenant Name

Cariboo Hwy 97, 100 Mile House, British Columbia                   

Leased Common AreasAvailable

Lisa Doherty
ldoherty@anthemproperties.com
604 488 3608anthemproperties.com

Save-On-Foods
BC Liquor Store
Pet Valu
Williams Lake & District Credit Union
Sandrock McCrea Law Corporation
Dollar Tree
Best Buy Express
Available
AcuComfort 
Berliner Kebab Haus
Canadian 2-for-1 Pizza
A&W

1-95A
2-95A
3-95A
2-95B
3-95B
4-95B
5-95B
6-95B
7-95B
8-95B
9-95B
PAD-95C

31,420
5,460
3,679
5,562
995
13,164
2,887
788
653
1,079
1,402
2,206


